DB, DW, NS, OR PW PACKAGE
(TOP VIEW)
1
2
3
4
5
6

SN74LV374AT
SCES632 –JUNE 2010 www.ti.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
QFN – RGY Reel of 1000 SN74LV374ATRGYR VV374
Tube of 25 SN74LV374ATDW
SOIC – DW LV374AT
Reel of 2000 SN74LV374ATDWR
SOP – NS Reel of 2000 SN74LV374ATNSR 74LV374AT
–40°C to 125°C
SSOP – DB Reel of 2000 SN74LV374ATDBR LV374AT
Tube of 70 SN74LV374ATPW
TSSOP – PW Reel of 2000 SN74LV374ATPWR LV374AT
Tube of 250 SN74LV374ATPWT
FUNCTION TABLE
(EACH FLIP-FLOP)
INPUTS OUTPUT
QOE CLK D
L ↑ H H
L ↑ L L
L L X Q0
H X X Z
LOGIC DIAGRAM (POSITIVE LOGIC)
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2010, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Link(s): SN74LV374AT
SN74LV374AT